ITEM 9.2.2

APPENDIX A
VISITOR COUNT
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 total [Accom.

Monday 1/08/2011 7 4 2 2 4 8 27 3
Tuesday 2/08/2011 10 4 3 6 2 4 29 4
Wednesda] 3/08/2011 4 6 2 8 4 4 28

Thursday 4/08/2011 10 6 4 2 3 2 27 3
Friday 5/08/2011 12 8 5 4 6 8 43 3
Saturday 6/08/2011 35 20 14 2 10 6 87 4
Sunday 7/08/2011 24 7 9 2 6 3 51 5
Monday 8/08/2011 3 3 3 4 4 17 1
Tuesday 9/08/2011 2 1 4 2 9 il
Wednesda] 10/08/2011 13 10 4 7 8 42

Thursday | 11/08/2011 4 12 7 3 6 6 38 1
Friday 12/08/2011 6 10 8 4 3 34 2
Saturday | 13/08/2011 23 12 12 24 8 79 2
Sunday 14/08/2011 24 8 4 3 16 2 57 1
Monday 15/08/2011 18 7 18 4 2 49 3
Tuesday 16/08/2011 10 10 8 2 4 8 42 1
Wednesda] 17/08/2011 6 4 4 2 2 18

Thursday | 18/08/2011 14 17 9 3 4 47 1
Friday 19/08/2011 10 3 8 4 8 10 43 3
Saturday | 20/08/2011 10 12 ¥ 10 12 51 5
Sunday 21/08/2011 24 36 8 8 16 6 98 2
Monday 22/08/2011 12 13 5 2 3 8 43 4
Tuesday | 23/08/2011 38 32 30 4 8 11 123 4
Wednesda] 24/08/2011 8 6 7 4 22 14 61 3
Thursday | 25/08/2011 5 15 6 4 12 4 46 3
Friday 26/08/2011 9 8 18 2 38 20 95 2
Saturday | 27/08/2011 28 17 6 14 4 9 78

Sunday 28/08/2011 30 26 13 8 10 4 il

Monday 29/08/2011 10 16 12 4 16 66 4
Tuesday 30/08/2011 18 8 15 2 18 8 69 5
Wednesdal 31/08/2011 10 10 10 2 6 7 45 6
Total 1630 76







ITEM 9.2.2

APPENDIX B
VISITOR COUNT
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 total |Accom.

Thursday | 1/09/2011 28 14 10 4 2 5 63 2
Friday 2/09/2011 14 13 5 32 3
Saturday 3/09/2011 22 10 12 4 14 6 68 12
Sunday 4/09/2011 8 12 5 13 10 48

Monday 5/09/2011 8 20 19 4 1 52 1
Tuesday 6/09/2011 12 10 9 15 14 60 4
Wednesda] 7/09/2011 13 20 8 7 9 5%, 1
Thursday | 8/09/2011 17 9 5 5 6 6 48 2
Friday 9/09/2011 i 5 7 2 3 6 30

Saturday | 10/09/2011 10 14 14 8 12 58 3
Sunday 11/09/2011 28 24 8 10 14 84 1
Monday 12/09/2011 28 32 30 2 8 6 106 3
Tuesday 13/09/2011 12 14 12 4 10 14 66 4
Wednesda] 14/09/2011 10 22 10 9 12 63 3
Thursday | 15/09/2011 16 12 12 4 6 2 52 8
Friday 16/09/2011 22 23 22 6 22 24 119 5
Saturday | 17/09/2011 31 17 5 27 16 13 109 4
Sunday 18/09/2011 34 11 4 17 26 18 110 1
Monday 19/09/2011 27 17 4 23 14 20 105 3
Tuesday | 20/09/2011 13 18 2 7 1 14 55 1
Wednesda] 21/09/2011 5 12 5 4 2 28 3
Thursday | 22/09/2011 14 12 21 6 18 34 105 2
Friday 23/09/2011 31 11 7 8 7 10 74 1
Saturday | 24/09/2011 54 43 9 9 23 27 165 2
Sunday 25/09/2011 44 41 14 12 60 27 198 1
Monday 26/09/2011 30 24 18 12 18 12 114 4
Tuesday 27/09/2011 13 14 8 4 8 8 55 4
Wednesda] 28/09/2011 14 8 4 12 12 8 58 3
Thursday | 29/09/2011 15 24 13 2 14 12 80 3
Friday 30/09/2011 24 28 12 4 18 12 98

TOTAL 2360 86







[YEM 9.2.2
APPENDIX C

Store:100 Visitor Cenke

Printed: 18 /08 /2011 9:37AM TransaCtion S umm ary

Terminal No: All .

oint

Report Date Range 01/08/2011 to 31/08/2011
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Szales
RETAIL 292,00 $1,356.55 29200 $1,356.55 75.00 $24835 300 $3.00
Sales Summary
GROSS 292.00 $1,356.55 29200 $1,356.55 75.00 $248.35 3.00 $3.00
NET 134.00 $1,269.75 134.00 $1,269.75 36.00 $243.35 2.00 $3.00
Averaae Sales 3 0.00 9,48 0.00 $9.48 0.00 $6.76 0.00 $1.80
CUSTOMER 134.00 $0.00 134,00 $0.00 36.00 $0.00 2,00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $1,269.75 0.00 %1,269.75 0.00 $243.35 0.00 £3.00
GST included 0.00 $115.35 0.00 $115.36 0.00 $22.11 .00 0,27
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $1,154.41 0.00 $1,154.41 0.00 $221.24 0.00 §2.73
ROUND 0.00 $0.02 0.00 $0.02 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Discount 0.00 $86.78 0.00 $86.78 0.00 $5.00 0.00 $0.00
Transaction Summary
% DISCOUNT 200 £3.98 2.00 $3.98 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
CASH 135.00 $1,269.76 135.00 $1,269.75 36.00 $243.35 200 $3.00
NS 29,00 $0.00 28.00 $0.00 17.00 $0.00 1.00 £0.00
CORR 2.00 $36.90 2.00 $36.30 0.00 $0.00 0,00 £0.00
3 DISCOUNT 30.00 $82.80 30.00 $82.80 1.00 $5.00 0.00 $0.00
Sales Groups
GENERAL 28200 $1,356.55 252,00 $1,356.55 75.00 $248,35 3.00 $3.00
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Store: 100 Visitor Centre . TEWD.22 "
Deintads 19 HN 19044 1.A9DKA Trananntinn Qrimmar | #eoo [ kel
S s sl e DAL LWLV | WL ERE T LLAd W e s sy

Report Date Range 01/09/2011 to 30/09/2011
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
0.00 $0.60 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.06 0.00 $0.00
l"lalrmri-mnn{' [nalac
RETAIL 482.00 $2,136.25 482,00 $2,136.25 146.00 $435.30 5,00 $28.00
Salas Summary
GROSS 482,00 $2,136.25 482.00 $2,136.25 146.00 $435.30 5.00 $28.00
NET 7R4 NN 27 N4 AR R4 AN 22 A% /R RA NN 494 AN 400 498 NN
Avemgesales . 16 - . N
CUSTOMER 261.00 £0.00 261.00 $0.00 66.00 $0.00 4.00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $2,021.65 0.00 $2,021.65 0,00 £426.80 0.00 $28.00
CANCEL 1.00 $23.95 1.00 $23.95 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0,00
(451 innhiren AN {5057 LIRS WIHUH/ . w60 WK K204
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $1,808.11 0.00 $1,808.11 0.00 $388.05 0.00 $25.46
ROUND 0,00 $0.03 0.00 $0.03 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Diseount 0.00 $114.57 0.00 $114.57 0.00 5850 0.00 $0.00
Trancactinn Qllmm:lrll’
RECEIPT 200 80.00 200 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
% DISCOUNT 3.00 518,97 3.00 $18.97 0.00 $0,00 0.00 80,00
CASH 264,00 $2,021.65 264.00 $2,021.85 67.00 $426.80 4,00 $28.00
REFUND 1an 1650 140n 4R AN ann T an ann N on
NS 20 . e e - o ——— ——
CORR 4.00 $11.95 400 $11.95 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$ DISCCUNT 33.00 $95.60 33.00 $95.60 3.00 $8.50 0.00 $0.00
i
I
1
| okl Salea FH oS- 65
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